
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 29 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

432 1 RAISED LIKE THAT James Johnston1 DIT 691835377834
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THREEWAYS

1977

THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF…

MAYDAY

THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO

BETWEEN THE FIRES

THE VERY BEST OF

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE STORY SO FAR

LANE PITTMAN

ACRES

BORN ON THE ROAD

RIPCORD

4 ALBUM BOX SET: THE CAPTAIN/BARRICADES & BRICKW…

KOOKABURRA

LIVIN' THE DREAM

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

TIL MY SONG IS DONE

BEAUTY & TRUTH

Kevin Sullivan

Jamie Lindsay

Lee Kernaghan

Casey Barnes

Morgan Evans

Troy Cassar-Daley

Slim Dusty

Keith Urban

Keith Urban

Lane Pittman

Brad Cox

Two Tone Pony

Keith Urban

Kasey Chambers

The Whitlams Black Stump

The Wolfe Brothers

Morgan Evans

Emma Donovan

Michael Waugh

IND

CLS

ABC/SME

CHUGG/MGM

WAR

SME

EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

MGM

SME

IND

CAP/EMI

EMI

MGM

BMG/ADA

WAR

CVA/ORCH

CB/UMA
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132

8

302

11

1328

856

631

20

64

1

429

366

20

58

14

14
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KS002

2149960

ABCC0012

CHG035

9362490549

19658875352

3743287

5076855

6245182

CHG034

19658782831

3236140

4744465

0918682

EGR015

4050538865608

9362484480

197189917653

111CBCD
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