

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				>> GOLD 35000 UNITS				
AF	RIA	AUS	Al	RTIST COUNTRY ALBUMS CHA	RT WE	EK COMM	ENCING 29	JULY, 202
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	43	1	RAISED LIKE THAT	James Johnston		DIT	691835377834
2	3	4	1	THREEWAYS	Kevin Sullivan		IND	KS002
3	R/E	4	1	1977	Jamie Lindsay		CLS	2149960
4	5	132	1	THE VERY BEST OF LEE KERNAGHAN: THREE DECADES OF	. Lee Kernaghan		ABC/SME	ABCC0012
5	4	8	1	MAYDAY	Casey Barnes		CHUGG/MGM	CHG035
6	6	302	1	THINGS THAT WE DRINK TO	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362490549
7	1	11	1	BETWEEN THE FIRES	Troy Cassar-Daley		SME	19658875352
8	7	1328	1	THE VERY BEST OF	Slim Dusty	<p>5</p>	EMI	3743287
9	12	856	1	GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS	Keith Urban	<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	5076855
10	9	631	1	THE STORY SO FAR	Keith Urban	<p>3</p>	CAP/EMI	6245182
11	10	20	1	LANE PITTMAN	Lane Pittman		MGM	CHG034
12	8	64	1	ACRES	Brad Cox		SME	19658782831
13	NEW	1	13	BORN ON THE ROAD	Two Tone Pony		IND	3236140
14	14	429	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
15	13	366	7	4 ALBUM BOX SET: THE CAPTAIN/BARRICADES & BRICKW	. Kasey Chambers		EMI	0918682
16	16	20	1	KOOKABURRA	The Whitlams Black Stump		MGM	EGR015
17	R/E	58	1	LIVIN' THE DREAM	The Wolfe Brothers		BMG/ADA	4050538865608
18	15	14	1	LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Morgan Evans		WAR	9362484480
19	11	14	1	TIL MY SONG IS DONE	Emma Donovan		CVA/ORCH	197189917653
20	18	5	1	BEAUTY & TRUTH	Michael Waugh		CB/UMA	111CBCD